Platzverweise Ubersicht DBV-Ligen Saison 2017
Liganame

Liga
1BLHPO
1BLHPO
1BLHPO
1BLHIL
1BLHIL
1BLHIL
1BLHIL
2BLHSW
2BLHSW
2BLHSW
2BLHS
2BLHSW
1BLHIL
2BLHSW
2BLHSO
2BLHS
1BLHN
2BLHNW
2BLHS
2BLHNO
1BLHS
2BLHSW
2BLHSW
2BLHS
1BLHN
1BLHS
1BLHN
2BLHSO
2BLHSO
2BLHS
2BLHS
2BLHN
1BLHS
2BLHS
1BLHN
1BLHS
2BLHNO
1BLHS
1BLHS
1BLHS
1BLHS
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. Baseball-Bundesliga Play-offs
. Baseball-Bundesliga Play-offs
. Baseball-Bundesliga Play-offs
. Baseball-Bundesliga Interleague
. Baseball-Bundesliga Interleague
. Baseball-Bundesliga Interleague
. Baseball-Bundesliga Interleague
. Baseball-Bundesliga Stidwest
. Baseball-Bundesliga Stidwest
. Baseball-Bundesliga Stidwest
. Baseball-Bundesliga Sud

. Baseball-Bundesliga Stidwest
. Baseball-Bundesliga Interleague
. Baseball-Bundesliga Stidwest
. Baseball-Bundesliga Stdost

. Baseball-Bundesliga Sud

. Baseball-Bundesliga Nord

. Baseball-Bundesliga Nordwest
. Baseball-Bundesliga Sud

. Baseball-Bundesliga Nordost

. Baseball-Bundesliga Sud

. Baseball-Bundesliga Stidwest
. Baseball-Bundesliga Stidwest
. Baseball-Bundesliga Sud

. Baseball-Bundesliga Nord

. Baseball-Bundesliga Sud

. Baseball-Bundesliga Nord

. Baseball-Bundesliga Sitidost

. Baseball-Bundesliga Stdost

. Baseball-Bundesliga Sud

. Baseball-Bundesliga Sud

. Baseball-Bundesliga Nord

. Baseball-Bundesliga Sud

. Baseball-Bundesliga Sud

. Baseball-Bundesliga Nord

. Baseball-Bundesliga Sud

. Baseball-Bundesliga Nordost

. Baseball-Bundesliga Sud

. Baseball-Bundesliga Sud

. Baseball-Bundesliga Sud

. Baseball-Bundesliga Sud

Spiel-Nr.
10502401
10501102
10500402-1
10800404-2
10800404-1
10800404-1
10800301-2
10240903-2
10240903-2
10241403-2
10251401-2
10241401-1
10800201-2
10241101-2
10261404-2
10251203-2
10111302-2
10231101-1
10250903-2
10210901-2
10121002-2
10240701-2
10240701-2
10250602-2
10110802-2
10120801-1
10111403-2
10260704-2
10260704-2
10250401-1
10250401-1
10220301-2
10120604-2
10250203-2
10110501-2
10120503-2
10210201-1
10120403-2
10121203-2
10120304-1
10120103-1

Spieldatum  Verein

08.10.2017
17.09.2017
10.09.2017
27.08.2017
26.08.2017
26.08.2017
19.08.2017
16.08.2017
16.08.2017
13.08.2017
12.08.2017
12.08.2017
05.08.2017
23.07.2017
23.07.2017
22.07.2017
16.07.2017
15.07.2017
25.06.2017
25.06.2017
17.06.2017
10.06.2017
10.06.2017

Bonn Capitals
Munchen-Haar Disciples
Untouchables Paderborn
Mannheim Tornados
Mannheim Tornados
Untouchables Paderborn
Heidenheim Heidekdpfe
Hinstetten Storm
Hilnstetten Storm
Frankfurt 1860

Stuttgart Reds
Darmstadt Whippets
Mainz Athletics

Bad Homburg Hornets
Munchen Caribes

Ulm Falcons

Dortmund Wanderers
Cologne Cardinals
Herrenberg Wanderers
Berlin Flamingos
Miinchen-Haar Disciples
Frankfurt 1860
Darmstadt Whippets

27.05.2017 Tubingen Hawks

25.05.2017
24.05.2017
21.05.2017
21.05.2017
21.05.2017
14.05.2017
14.05.2017
06.05.2017
06.05.2017
30.04.2017
29.04.2017
29.04.2017
29.04.2017
22.04.2017
17.04.2017
15.04.2017
01.04.2017

Dohren Wild Farmers
Bad Homburg Hornets
Bonn Capitals
Minchen Caribes
Ingolstadt Schanzer
Herrenberg Wanderers
Herrenberg Wanderers
Hamburg Marines
Buchbinder Legionare
Stuttgart Reds
Untouchables Paderborn
Mannheim Tornados
Berlin Sluggers

Bad Homburg Hornets
Stuttgart Reds
Stuttgart Reds
Stuttgart Reds

Grund

Unsportliches Verhalten
Unsportliches Verhalten
Unsportliches Verhalten
Unsportliches Verhalten
Beleidigung
Unsportliches Verhalten
Unsportliches Verhalten
Unsportliches Verhalten
Unsportliches Verhalten
Unsportliches Verhalten
Unsportliches Verhalten
Unsportliches Verhalten
Beleidigung
Unsportliches Verhalten
Beleidigung
Beleidigung
Beleidigung
Beleidigung
Unsportliches Verhalten
Unsportliches Verhalten
Unsportliches Verhalten
Beleidigung

Physische Gewalt ohne Verletzungsfolge

Beleidigung
Unsportliches Verhalten
Unsportliches Verhalten
Beleidigung
Unsportliches Verhalten
Unsportliches Verhalten

Physische Gewalt ohne Verletzungsfolge

Unsportliches Verhalten
Unsportliches Verhalten
Unsportliches Verhalten
Unsportliches Verhalten
Unsportliches Verhalten
Unsportliches Verhalten
Unsportliches Verhalten
Unsportliches Verhalten
Beleidigung

Unsportliches Verhalten
Unsportliches Verhalten

Geldstrafe Sperre

50,00 €

50,00 € 1 Spiel

50,00 € 1 Spiel

50,00 € 1 Spiel
100,00 € 2 Spiele

50,00 € 1 Spiel

50,00 € 1 Spiel

50,00 € 1 Spiel

50,00 € 1 Spiel

50,00 € 1 Spiel

50,00 €

50,00 € 1 Spiel
150,00 € 2 Spiele

50,00 € 1 Spiel
100,00 € 2 Spiele
100,00 € 2 Spiele
100,00 € 2 Spiele
100,00 € 1 Spiel

50,00 € 1 Spiel

50,00 € 1 Spiel

50,00 € 1 Spiel
100,00 € 2 Spiele
150,00 € 3 Spiele
100,00 € 2 Spiele

50,00 €

50,00 €
100,00 € 2 Spiele

50,00 €

50,00 €
250,00 € 5 Spiele

50,00 € 1 Spiel

50,00 € 1 Spiel

50,00 €

50,00 €

50,00 €

50,00 € 1 Spiel

50,00 € 1 Spiel

50,00 € 1 Spiel
100,00 € 2 Spiele

50,00 €

50,00 €
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